wJA
100m 1.
Hoch 1.

wJB
100m 1
2
3
Weit 1.
2
3
Kugel 1
Diskus 1.

Speer 1.

Monique Schulze (HSG Ndh)
Monique Schulze

. Olivia Posse (GA Sondersh.)
. Anne Deterding (HSG Ndh)
. Alexandra Schlesinger (HSG)

Olivia Posse

. Anne Deterding
. Alexandra Schlesingenr
. Olivia Posse

Alexandra Schlesinger
Olivia Posse

2. Alexandra Schlesinger

W15

800m 1.

2.
Hoch 1.
Weit 1.
Kugel 1.
Diskus 1.
Speer 1.

W14
100m
800m
Hoch
Weit

Kugel

—_ N = N =N = N = W=

Speer
W13
75m

800m

Hoch
Weit

Kugel

Inga Vollmer (Einheit Worbis)
Laura Hirschfeld (HSG Ndh)

13,86s
1,45m

14,55s
15,17s
15,68s
4,34m
4,12m
3,78m
8,68m
17,91m
22,84m
19,14m

2:38,04min
3:00,05min

Anna-Maria Happ (Rottleberrode) 1,45m

Anna-Maria Happ

Paua Lach (Einheit Worbis)
Sina Kirchberg (LV Altstadt)
Sina Kirchberg

. Paula Durchrow (HSG Ndh)

. Luise Woilfsteler (LV Altstadt)
. Johanna Fiirstenberg (E.Worbis)
. Paula Duchrow

. Antonia Deterding (HSG Ndh)
. Hanna Siegfried (HSG Ndh)

. Luise Wolfsteller

. Luise Wolfsteller

. Johanna Fiirstenberg

. Hanna Siegfried

. Antonia Hohnstein

. Paula Duchrow

4,11m
7,56m
17,07m
29,84m

14,62s
14,80s
15,29s
2:44,39min
3:03,63min
1,53m
1,45m
4,43m
4,16m
8,32m
7,11m
16,82m

. Lena Sophie Steinbrecher (Rottl.) 10,89s
. Frieda Herold (Arterner LV)
. Gina Posse (GA Sondershausen)
. Lena Sophie Steinbrecher
. Theresa Kauthold (Einh.Worbis)
. Jana Kullmann (Einh. Worbis)
. Gina Posse

. Lena Sophie Steinbrecher

. Gina Posse

. Frieda Herold

. Frieda Herold

ena Sophie Steinbrecher

11,60s
11,85s
2:44,27min
3:04,17min
3:25,64min
1,25m
4,20m
4,12m
3,86m
6,72m
6.,35m



Speer

Ball

W12
75m

800m

Hoch

Weit

Kugel

Speer
Ball

W11
50m

800m

Weit

Kugel

Ball

W10
50m

800m

Weit

W N = = WA WM — WK — WK — WN —

W= W W — WK — WK —

. Gina Posse

. Frieda Herold

. Lena Sophie Steinbrecher
. Frieda Herold

. Fanni van Veen (LV Allstedt)

. Alisa Kutzleb (Wa.Rottleberode)
. Finia Wittig (Arterner LV)

. Alina Lehmann (LV Altstadt)

. Finia Wittig

. Fanni van Veen

. Chantal Rimke (LV Altstadt)

. Karolin von Glasenapp (HSG)
. Alisa Kutzleb

. Chantal Rimke

. Karolin von Glasenapp

. Alisa Kutzeb

. Chantal Rimke

. Alina Lehmann

. Alisa Kutzleb

. Chantal Rimke

. Alisa Kutzleb

. Finia Wittig

. Fanni van Veen

. Tami Spangenberg (LV Altstadt)
. Kim Kraus (LV Allstedt)

. Femke Rudolph (Arterner LV)

. Kim Kraus

. Tessa Fliegner (LV Allstedt)

. Femke Rudolph

. Kim Kraus

. Tami Spangenberg

. Femke Rudolph

. Kim Kraus

. Tessa Fliegner

. Ronya Feist (LV Allstedt)

. Lina Joelle Abicht (SSV Erfurt)
. Kim Kraus

. Tami Spangenberg

. Lyn Benke (Wa. Rottleberrode)
. Pamela Morales Baez (GA Sdh)
. Lara Gotze (Arterner LV)

. Emilia Peschke (LV Allstedt)

. Kira Degenhardt (Einh. Worbis)
. Hannah Hesse (LV Allstedt)

. Lyn Benke

. Pamela Morales Baez

17,89m
14,81m
40,00m
32,00m

11,43s
11,47s
11,88s
2:52,19min
2:59,63min
3:10,28min
1,45m
1,40m
1,25m
4,16m
4,13m
4,08m
6,59m
6,46m
5,90m
21,56m
37,00m
31,00m
26,00m

7,93s

7,94s

8,16s
3:06,01min
3:07,09min
3:10,06min
4,20m
3,97m
3,.89m
7,06m
5,48m
4,64m
43,00m
35,00m
30,00m

8,34s

8,75s

8,80s
3:18,08min
3:39,60min
3:45,11min
3,89m
3.4Im



3. Anike Kiel (Einheit Worbis)
Kugel 1.Lyn Benke

2. Hannah Hesse
Ball 1. Anike Kiel

2. Kira Degenhardt

3. Lyn Benke

W9
50m 1. Annabell Huck (HSG Ndh)

2. Merle Iseke (Einheit Worbis)

3, Maike Rotter (LV Altstadt)
800m 1. Annabell Huck

2. Helene Michel (LV Altstadt)

3. Johanna Hohnstein (LV Altstadt)
Weit 1. Maike Rotter

2. Helene Michel

3. Annabell Huck

W8
50m 1. Nelly Weber (Arterner LV)

3,37m
5,94m
4,74m
31,00m
31,00m
30,00m

8,84m
8,91s

8,97s
3:17,15min
3:28,10min
3:28,76min
3,39m
3,39m
3,37m

9,21s

2. Adele Szumodalsky (LV Altstadt) 9,41s

3. Ellen Rieger (LV Altstadt)
800m 1. Adele Szumodalsky

2. Nelly Weber

3. Ellen Rieger
Weit 1. Nelly Weber

2. Leni Fleckstein (Rottleberode)

3. Lina Demarczyk (Arterner LV)
Ball 1. Juia Rausch (Wa. Rottleberode)

2. Leni Fleckstein

3. Alexa Sonnabend (LV Altstadt)

Minner

100m 1. Christian Bombek (Rottleberode)
2. Dr. Thomas Levi (Miihlhausden)
3. Frank Wedekind (LV Altstadt)

Diskus 1. Jons Anhalt (HSG Ndh)

Speer 1. Jons Anhalt
2. Dr. Thomas Levi

mJA

100m 1. Julius Kohler (LV Altstadt)
Hoch 1. Julius Kohler

Diskus 1. Felix Schneegall (HSG Ndh)
Speer 1. Felix Schneegal3

mJB
100m 1. Bruno Riidiger (Rottleberode)
2. Hannes Herold (Arterner LV)
800m 1. Franz Rensing (HSG Ndh)
2. Bruno Riidiger
3. Hannes Herold

9,72s
3:27,53min
3:33,66min
3:35,16min
3:12m
2,65m
2,64m
15,00m
14,00m
13,00m

12,52s
14,42s
15,24s
33,06m
35.27m
29,46m

12,34s
1,65m
37,11lm
44,30m

12,82s
13,43s
2:14,92min
2:52,52min
2:59,52min



Weit

Speer

M15
100m

800m

Hoch
Weit

Kugel
Speer
Mi14

100m

Hoch

Weit

Kugel

M13

1.
2.
Kugel 1.
2.
Diskus 1.
2.
1.
2.

—_— N = N = = W N = W N —

W= N W~ WN—

Bruno Riidiger
Hannes Herold
Lorenz Miiller (HSG Ndh)
Hannes Herold
Lorenz Miiller
Hannes Herold
Lorenz Miiller
Hannes Herold

. Louis Brocke (Rottleberode)

. Linus Geburzky (Einh.Worbis)
. Sven Michel Gerlach (LV Altst.)
. Louis Brocke

. Louis Tischer (Einheit Worbis)
. Linus Geburzky

. Louis Brocke

. Linus Geburzky

. Louis Tischer

. Louis Tischer

. Linus Geburzky

. Sven Michale Gerlach

. Oliver Bringmann (E. Worbis)

. Elias Morales Baez (GA Sdh)

. Kevin Becker (GA Sondershsn)
. Florian Steffens (HSG Ndh)

. Kevin Becker

. Elias Morales Baez

. Oliver Bringmann

. Florian Steftens

. Florian Steffens

. Elias Morales Baez

. Kevin Becker

Diskus 1.
2.
Speer 1.
. Elias Morales Baez

Kevin Becker
Florian Steffens
Kevin Becker

. Cedric Spie3 (GA Sondershsn)
. Henrik Schiffner (LV Allstedt)
. Cedric Spief3

. Richard Pauluhn (HSG Ndh)

. Cedric Spief3

. Henrik Schiffner

. Richard Pauluhn

. Josh Anhalt (HSG Ndh)
Diskus 1.
Speer 1.
2.

Josh Anhalt
Richard Pauluhn
Josh Anhalt

5,11m

4,42m

12,72m
11,28m
33,66m
30,97m
41,11m
23,28m

13,28s
13,54s
13,72s
2:27,90min
2:33,46min
2:42 24min
1,45m
4,87m
4,26m
7,49m
6,98m
27,06m

13,12m
14,32s
15,80s
1,45m
1,45m
1,40m
4,79m
3.95m
7,59m
6.47m
5,93m
27,17m
17,06m
28,21m
20,35m

11,48s
12,83s
1,40m
4,35m
4,33m
3,59m
9,62m
9,56m
19,54m
34,26m
33,68m



3. Cedric Spief3

Ball 1.

Cedric Spiel

2. Henrik Schiffner

M12
75m 1.
2.
Hoch 1.
Weit 1.
Kugel 1.
2.
Diskus 1.
Speer 1.

Mi11
50m
800m

Weit

Kugel
Ball

WM == = W= WN— W —

M10
50m
Weit

—_— N =

Ball

M9

50m

800m

Weit

Ball

W = N = D — W N —

MS8
50m

—_ W N =

800m

Franz Hahn (LV Altstadt)
Oliver Sippel (LV Altstadt)
Franz Hahn

Franz Hahn

Oliver Sippel

Franz Hahn

Oliver Sippel

Franz Hahn

. Florian Happ (Rottleberode)

. Maximilian Leukefeld (HSG)
. Timon Rotter (LV Altstadt)

. Florian Happ

. Nils Brandt (Einheit Worbis)
. Maximilian Leukefeld

. Florian Happ

. Maximilian Leukefeld

. Timon Rotter

. Florian Happ

. Florian Happ

. Timon Rotter

. Johannes Schumann (HSG Ndh) 24,00m

. Alexander Brehm (LV Altstadt)
. Alexander Brehm
. Maximilian Volkmann (LV Altst.) 2,95m
. Alexander Brehm

. Damian Bachmann (HSG Ndh)
. Linus Windolph (Einheit Worbis) 8,70s
. David Résner (LV Altstadt)
. Damian Bachmann

. Linus Windolph

. Damian Bachmann

. Linus Windoph

. Damian Bachmann

. Linus Windolph

. Hannes Enzenberg (LV Altstadt) 14,00m

. Ethan Ryan Jager (LV Altstadt)
. Constantin Kirchner (LV Allstedt) 10,30s
. Moritz Hahn (LV Altstedt)
. Constantin Kirchner

27,80m
40,00m
30,00m

11,47s
11,865
1,30m
4,30m
6.43m
6,25m
15,94m
23,05m

7,68s

8,39s

8,41s
2:48,85min
2:50,14min
2:57,93min
4,50m
3,87m
3,71m
7,12m
47,00m
31,00m

8,26s
4,14m

34,00m

8,44s

10,35s
3:02,17min
3:22,84min
3,74m
3,33m
35,00m
25,00m

10,14s

10,75s
3:32,00min



Weit

Ball

1. Constantin Kirchner

2. Leopold Steines (LV Altstadt)
3. Ethan Ryan Jéager

1. Ethan Ryan Jager

2. Moritz Hahn

3. Constantin Kirchner

2,79m
2,70m
2,64m
19,00m
17,00m
16,00m



