

wJA

100m	1. Monique Schulze (HSG Ndh)	13,86s
Hoch	1. Monique Schulze	1,45m

wJB

100m	1. Olivia Posse (GA Sondersh.)	14,55s
	2. Anne Deterding (HSG Ndh)	15,17s
	3. Alexandra Schlesinger (HSG)	15,68s
Weit	1. Olivia Posse	4,34m
	2. Anne Deterding	4,12m
	3. Alexandra Schlesinger	3,78m
Kugel	1. Olivia Posse	8,68m
Diskus	1. Alexandra Schlesinger	17,91m
Speer	1. Olivia Posse	22,84m
	2. Alexandra Schlesinger	19,14m

W15

800m	1. Inga Vollmer (Einheit Worbis)	2:38,04min
	2. Laura Hirschfeld (HSG Ndh)	3:00,05min
Hoch	1. Anna-Maria Happ (Rottleberode)	1,45m
Weit	1. Anna-Maria Happ	4,11m
Kugel	1. Paua Lach (Einheit Worbis)	7,56m
Diskus	1. Sina Kirchberg (LV Altstadt)	17,07m
Speer	1. Sina Kirchberg	29,84m

W14

100m	1. Paula Duchrow (HSG Ndh)	14,62s
	2. Luise Wolfsteller (LV Altstadt)	14,80s
	3. Johanna Fürstenberg (E. Worbis)	15,29s
800m	1. Paula Duchrow	2:44,39min
	2. Antonia Deterding (HSG Ndh)	3:03,63min
Hoch	1. Hanna Siegfried (HSG Ndh)	1,53m
	2. Luise Wolfsteller	1,45m
Weit	1. Luise Wolfsteller	4,43m
	2. Johanna Fürstenberg	4,16m
Kugel	1. Hanna Siegfried	8,32m
	2. Antonia Hohnstein	7,11m
Speer	1. Paula Duchrow	16,82m

W13

75m	1. Lena Sophie Steinbrecher (Rottl.)	10,89s
	2. Frieda Herold (Arterner LV)	11,60s
	3. Gina Posse (GA Sondershausen)	11,85s
800m	1. Lena Sophie Steinbrecher	2:44,27min
	2. Theresa Kaufhold (Einh. Worbis)	3:04,17min
	3. Jana Kullmann (Einh. Worbis)	3:25,64min
Hoch	1. Gina Posse	1,25m
Weit	1. Lena Sophie Steinbrecher	4,20m
	2. Gina Posse	4,12m
	3. Frieda Herold	3,86m
Kugel	1. Frieda Herold	6,72m
	Lena Sophie Steinbrecher	6,35m

Speer	1. Gina Posse	17,89m
	2. Frieda Herold	14,81m
Ball	1. Lena Sophie Steinbrecher	40,00m
	2. Frieda Herold	32,00m

W12

75m	1. Fanni van Veen (LV Allstedt)	11,43s
	2. Alisa Kutzleb (Wa.Rottleberode)	11,47s
	3. Finia Wittig (Arterner LV)	11,88s
800m	1. Alina Lehmann (LV Altstadt)	2:52,19min
	2. Finia Wittig	2:59,63min
	3. Fanni van Veen	3:10,28min
Hoch	1. Chantal Rimke (LV Altstadt)	1,45m
	2. Karolin von Glasenapp (HSG)	1,40m
	3. Alisa Kutzleb	1,25m
Weit	1. Chantal Rimke	4,16m
	2. Karolin von Glasenapp	4,13m
	3. Alisa Kutzleb	4,08m
Kugel	1. Chantal Rimke	6,59m
	2. Alina Lehmann	6,46m
	3. Alisa Kutzleb	5,90m
Speer	1. Chantal Rimke	21,56m
Ball	1. Alisa Kutzleb	37,00m
	2. Finia Wittig	31,00m
	3. Fanni van Veen	26,00m

W11

50m	1. Tami Spangenberg (LV Altstadt)	7,93s
	2. Kim Kraus (LV Allstedt)	7,94s
	3. Femke Rudolph (Arterner LV)	8,16s
800m	1. Kim Kraus	3:06,01min
	2. Tessa Fliegner (LV Allstedt)	3:07,09min
	3. Femke Rudolph	3:10,06min
Weit	1. Kim Kraus	4,20m
	2. Tami Spangenberg	3,97m
	3. Femke Rudolph	3,89m
Kugel	1. Kim Kraus	7,06m
	2. Tessa Fliegner	5,48m
	3. Ronya Feist (LV Allstedt)	4,64m
Ball	1. Lina Joelle Abicht (SSV Erfurt)	43,00m
	2. Kim Kraus	35,00m
	3. Tami Spangenberg	30,00m

W10

50m	1. Lyn Benke (Wa. Rottleberode)	8,34s
	2. Pamela Morales Baez (GA Sdh)	8,75s
	3. Lara Götze (Arterner LV)	8,80s
800m	1. Emilia Peschke (LV Allstedt)	3:18,08min
	2. Kira Degenhardt (Einh. Worbis)	3:39,60min
	3. Hannah Hesse (LV Allstedt)	3:45,11min
Weit	1. Lyn Benke	3,89m
	2. Pamela Morales Baez	3,41m

	3. Anike Kiel (Einheit Worbis)	3,37m
Kugel	1. Lyn Benke	5,94m
	2. Hannah Hesse	4,74m
Ball	1. Anike Kiel	31,00m
	2. Kira Degenhardt	31,00m
	3. Lyn Benke	30,00m

W9

50m	1. Annabell Huck (HSG Ndh)	8,84m
	2. Merle Iseke (Einheit Worbis)	8,91s
	3. Maike Rotter (LV Altstadt)	8,97s
800m	1. Annabell Huck	3:17,15min
	2. Helene Michel (LV Altstadt)	3:28,10min
	3. Johanna Hohnstein (LV Altstadt)	3:28,76min
Weit	1. Maike Rotter	3,39m
	2. Helene Michel	3,39m
	3. Annabell Huck	3,37m

W8

50m	1. Nelly Weber (Arterner LV)	9,21s
	2. Adele Szumodalsky (LV Altstadt)	9,41s
	3. Ellen Rieger (LV Altstadt)	9,72s
800m	1. Adele Szumodalsky	3:27,53min
	2. Nelly Weber	3:33,66min
	3. Ellen Rieger	3:35,16min
Weit	1. Nelly Weber	3;12m
	2. Leni Fleckstein (Rottleberode)	2,65m
	3. Lina Demarczyk (Arterner LV)	2,64m
Ball	1. Juia Rausch (Wa. Rottleberode)	15,00m
	2. Leni Fleckstein	14,00m
	3. Alexa Sonnabend (LV Altstadt)	13,00m

Männer

100m	1. Christian Bombek (Rottleberode)	12,52s
	2. Dr. Thomas Levi (Mühlhausden)	14,42s
	3. Frank Wedekind (LV Altstadt)	15,24s
Diskus	1. Jons Anhalt (HSG Ndh)	33,06m
Speer	1. Jons Anhalt	35,27m
	2. Dr. Thomas Levi	29,46m

mJA

100m	1. Julius Kohler (LV Altstadt)	12,34s
Hoch	1. Julius Kohler	1,65m
Diskus	1. Felix Schneegaß (HSG Ndh)	37,11m
Speer	1. Felix Schneegaß	44,30m

mJB

100m	1. Bruno Rüdiger (Rottleberode)	12,82s
	2. Hannes Herold (Arterner LV)	13,43s
800m	1. Franz Rensing (HSG Ndh)	2:14,92min
	2. Bruno Rüdiger	2:52,52min
	3. Hannes Herold	2:59,52min

Weit	1. Bruno Rüdiger	5,11m
	2. Hannes Herold	4,42m
Kugel	1. Lorenz Müller (HSG Ndh)	12,72m
	2. Hannes Herold	11,28m
Diskus	1. Lorenz Müller	33,66m
	2. Hannes Herold	30,97m
Speer	1. Lorenz Müller	41,11m
	2. Hannes Herold	23,28m

M15

100m	1. Louis Brocke (Rottleberode)	13,28s
	2. Linus Geburzky (Einh.Worbis)	13,54s
	3. Sven Michel Gerlach (LV Altst.)	13,72s
800m	1. Louis Brocke	2:27,90min
	2. Louis Tischer (Einheit Worbis)	2:33,46min
	3. Linus Geburzky	2:42,24min
Hoch	1. Louis Brocke	1,45m
Weit	1. Linus Geburzky	4,87m
	2. Louis Tischer	4,26m
Kugel	1. Louis Tischer	7,49m
	2. Linus Geburzky	6,98m
Speer	1. Sven Michale Gerlach	27,06m

M14

100m	1. Oliver Bringmann (E. Worbis)	13,12m
	2. Elias Morales Baez (GA Sdh)	14,32s
	3. Kevin Becker (GA Sondershsn)	15,80s
Hoch	1. Florian Steffens (HSG Ndh)	1,45m
	2. Kevin Becker	1,45m
	3. Elias Morales Baez	1,40m
Weit	1. Oliver Bringmann	4,79m
	2. Florian Steffens	3,95m
Kugel	1. Florian Steffens	7,59m
	2. Elias Morales Baez	6,47m
	3. Kevin Becker	5,93m
Diskus	1. Kevin Becker	27,17m
	2. Florian Steffens	17,06m
Speer	1. Kevin Becker	28,21m
	2. Elias Morales Baez	20,35m

M13

75m	1. Cedric Spieß (GA Sondershsn)	11,48s
	2. Henrik Schiffner (LV Allstedt)	12,83s
Hoch	1. Cedric Spieß	1,40m
Weit	1. Richard Pauluhn (HSG Ndh)	4,35m
	2. Cedric Spieß	4,33m
	3. Henrik Schiffner	3,59m
Kugel	1. Richard Pauluhn	9,62m
	2. Josh Anhalt (HSG Ndh)	9,56m
Diskus	1. Josh Anhalt	19,54m
Speer	1. Richard Pauluhn	34,26m
	2. Josh Anhalt	33,68m

	3. Cedric Spieß	27,80m
Ball	1. Cedric Spieß	40,00m
	2. Henrik Schiffner	30,00m

M12

75m	1. Franz Hahn (LV Altstadt)	11,47s
	2. Oliver Sippel (LV Altstadt)	11,86s
Hoch	1. Franz Hahn	1,30m
Weit	1. Franz Hahn	4,30m
Kugel	1. Oliver Sippel	6,43m
	2. Franz Hahn	6,25m
Diskus	1. Oliver Sippel	15,94m
Speer	1. Franz Hahn	23,05m

M11

50m	1. Florian Happ (Rottleberode)	7,68s
	2. Maximilian Leukefeld (HSG)	8,39s
	3. Timon Rotter (LV Altstadt)	8,41s
800m	1. Florian Happ	2:48,85min
	2. Nils Brandt (Einheit Worbis)	2:50,14min
	3. Maximilian Leukefeld	2:57,93min
Weit	1. Florian Happ	4,50m
	2. Maximilian Leukefeld	3,87m
	3. Timon Rotter	3,71m
Kugel	1. Florian Happ	7,12m
Ball	1. Florian Happ	47,00m
	2. Timon Rotter	31,00m
	3. Johannes Schumann (HSG Ndh)	24,00m

M10

50m	1. Alexander Brehm (LV Altstadt)	8,26s
Weit	1. Alexander Brehm	4,14m
	2. Maximilian Volkmann (LV Altst.)	2,95m
Ball	1. Alexander Brehm	34,00m

M9

50m	1. Damian Bachmann (HSG Ndh)	8,44s
	2. Linus Windolph (Einheit Worbis)	8,70s
	3. David Rösner (LV Altstadt)	10,35s
800m	1. Damian Bachmann	3:02,17min
	2. Linus Windolph	3:22,84min
Weit	1. Damian Bachmann	3,74m
	2. Linus Windolph	3,33m
Ball	1. Damian Bachmann	35,00m
	2. Linus Windolph	25,00m
	3. Hannes Enzenberg (LV Altstadt)	14,00m

M8

50m	1. Ethan Ryan Jäger (LV Altstadt)	10,14s
	2. Constantin Kirchner (LV Allstedt)	10,30s
	3. Moritz Hahn (LV Allstedt)	10,75s
800m	1. Constantin Kirchner	3:32,00min

Weit	1. Constantin Kirchner	2,79m
	2. Leopold Steines (LV Altstadt)	2,70m
	3. Ethan Ryan Jäger	2,64m
Ball	1. Ethan Ryan Jäger	19,00m
	2. Moritz Hahn	17,00m
	3. Constantin Kirchner	16,00m